
Valid from January 22, 2010

Lilla Torget 3, S-411 18 Gothenburg (GOT) Sweden www.indeship.se

Main number Dial tone menu +46 (0)31 701 15 00 Office hours: 08:00 - 17:00 (08:00 - 16:00)
Lunch hour: 12:00 - 13:00

Import Sea Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 00 Mobile Group e-mail: its@indeship.se
Siw Jälmander-Tapper Operation Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 01 +46 (0)733 51 56 29 siw.jalmander-tapper@indeship.se
Malin Bodin Operation Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 02 +46 (0)733 77 03 31 malin.bodin@indeship.se
Gabriella Magnusson Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 03 gabriella.magnusson@indeship.se
Vacancy Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 04
Alexandra Johansson Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 05 alexandra.johansson@indeship.se
Christina Petersson Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 06 christina.petersson@indeship.se
Marinethe Martinsson Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 07 marinethe.martinsson@indeship.se
Catherine Fredriksson Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 08 catherine.fredriksson@indeship.se
Vali Issa Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 09 vali.issa@indeship.se

Back Office +46 (0)31 354 15 29 seasupport@indeship.se

Susanne Hall Maternity leave susanne.hall@indeship.se

Import Air Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 40 Mobile Group e-mail: air@indeship.se
fr.o.m. 2010-02-15 Olof Ahlström Operation Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 41 +46 (0)734 23 29 31 olof.ahlstrom@indeship.se

Kim Agelborn Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 42 kim.agelborn@indeship.se
Viktor Lundberg Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 43 viktor.lundberg@indeship.se

Import Road Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 80 Mobile Group e-mail: road@indeship.se
Christian Hammargren Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 81 christian.hammargren@indeship.se
John Fri Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 82 john.fri@indeship.se

Contact Directory
Gothenburg Head Office: 
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Valid from January 22, 2010

Lilla Torget 3, S-411 18 Gothenburg (GOT) Sweden www.indeship.se

Main number Dial tone menu +46 (0)31 701 15 00 Office hours: 08:00 - 17:00 (08:00 - 16:00)
Lunch hour: 12:00 - 13:00.

Export Sea Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 30 Mobile
Group e-mail:                           ocean-
export@indeship.se

Lars Rohdin Operation Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 31 +46 (0)709 24 60 02 lars.rohdin@indeship.se
Martin Selfors Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 32 ocean-export@indeship.se

Export Air Group number +46 (0)31 354 15 60 Mobile Group e-mail: air@indeship.se
Thommy Johansson Operation Manager +46 (0)31 354 15 61 +46 (0)708 92 37 77 thommy.johansson@indeship.se
Daniel Lindberg Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 62 daniel.lindberg@indeship.se
Helena Fjell Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 63 helena.fjell@indeship.se

Export Road Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 00 Mobile Group e-mail: road@indeship.se
Fredrik Andersson Operation +46 (0)31 354 16 01 fredrik.andersson@indeship.se
John Fri Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 82 john.fri@indeship.se

Contact Directory
Gothenburg Head Office:
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Valid from January 22, 2010

Lilla Torget 3, S-411 18 Gothenburg (GOT) Sweden www.indeship.se

Main number Dial tone menu +46 (0)31 701 15 00 Office hours: 08:00 - 17:00 (08:00 - 16:00)
Lunch hour: 12:00 - 13:00

Logistic Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 20 Mobile Group e-mail: road@indeship.se
Christian Bergholtz Road Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 84 +46 (0)704 30 20 41 christian.bergholtz@indeship.se

Distribution Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 40 Mobile Group e-mail: road@indeship.se
Christian Bergholtz Road Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 84 +46 (0)704 30 20 41 christian.bergholtz@indeship.se
John Fri Operation +46 (0)31 354 15 82 john.fri@indeship.se

Gothenburg Head Office:
Contact Directory
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Valid from January 22, 2010

Lilla Torget 3, S-411 18 Gothenburg (GOT) Sweden www.indeship.se

Main number Dial tone menu +46 (0)31 701 15 00 Office hours: 08:00 - 17:00 (08:00 - 16:00)
Lunch hour: 12:00 - 13:00

Sales Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 60 Mobile Group e-mail: sales@indeship.se
Jonas Modin Import Sales +46 (0)31 354 16 61 +46 (0)733 39 60 33 jonas.modin@indeship.se
Tomas Ahlkvist Export Sales +46 (0)31 354 16 62 +46 (0)709 30 30 14 tomas.ahlkvist@indeship.se
Therese Månesköld Market Assistant +46 (0)31 354 16 63 therese.maneskold@indeship.se

Economy Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 70 Mobile
Kristina Svensson Accounting Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 71 kristina.svensson@indeship.se
Gunnel Olson Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 72 gunnel.olson@indeship.se
Anette Wolffram Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 73 anette.wolffram@indeship.se
Ulrika Johanson Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 74 ulrika.johanson@indeship.se
Therese Svensson Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 75 therese.svensson@indeship.se
Lena Nyckelgård Accounting +46 (0)31 354 16 76 lena.nyckelgard@indeship.se

Management Group number +46 (0)31 354 16 80 Mobile
Jerry Camermo Managing Director +46 (0)31 354 16 81 +46 (0)708 17 93 61 jerry.camermo@indeship.se
Martin Sundqvist Vice Managing Director +46 (0)31 354 16 82 +46 (0)708 24 17 49 martin.sundqvist@indeship.se
Mikael Lindström Air Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 83 +46 (0)709 22 94 55 mikael.lindstrom@indeship.se
Christian Bergholtz Road Freight Manager +46 (0)31 354 16 84 +46 (0) 704 30 20 41 christian.bergholtz@indeship.se

Contact Directory
Gothenburg Head Office:
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Valid from January 22, 2010

Box 1113. S-113 26 Nacka Strand (STO) Sweden www.indeship.se

Main number +46 (0)8 601 95 05 Office hours: 08:00 - 17:00 (08:00 - 16:00)
Lunch hour: 12:00 - 13:00

All services Mobile
Rolf Jacobsson Branch Manager +46 (0)8 601 95 37 +46 (0)708 63 88 81 rolf.jacobsson@indeship.se
Carina Jacobsson Operation +46 (0)8 601 95 36 carina.jacobsson@indeship.se

Contact Directory
Stockholm Branch Office:
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